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NHS0/200955
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02/05/2024 12:08:17 (93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -1,058,904.00f .00] 33,502,002.08/0922
02/05/2024 12:43:19 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -440.00{ .00|] 33,501,562.08{0922
02/05/2024 15:20:08 |670074 SDCH 33,404.11] .00 33,534,966.19(0922
02/05/2024 15:22:39 |670074 SDCH 21,391.48] .00] 33,556,357.67|0922
02/05/2024 15:27:02 |670074 SDCK :ZICID:9056029940#CH 10292725 80,000.00f .00 33,636,357.67(0922
02/05/2024 17:01:23 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,813.65[ .00| 33,631,544.02/0700
02/05/2024 17:01:23 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -5,458.00( .00| 33,626,086.02(0700
02/05/2024 17:01:23 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -8,668.71| .00| 33,617,417.31|0700
02/05/2024 18:38:47 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -84,417.00] .00| 33,533,000.31|0700
03/05/2024 14:13:54 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -41,632.00] .00| 33,491,368.31|0922
03/05/2024 14:23:08 [670069 SDCH 1,351.85] .00] 33,492,720.16|0922
07/05/2024 08:57:32 |[ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 5,500.00f .00] 33,498,220.16/0922
07/05/2024 12:57:30 [ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,680.00] .00 33,499,800.16{0922
07/05/2024 15:53:41 [670069 SDCH 28.67| .00 33,499,828.83|0922
07/05/2024 16:01:39 [670069 SDCH 11,681.96] .00] 33,511,510.79/0922
07/05/2024 16:10:58 [ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220185865 3,500.00) .00f 33,515,010.79{0922
07/05/2024 16:27:10 |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,500.00f .00 33,516,510.79(|0922
07/05/2024 17:01:28 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -37,300.00] .00] 33,479,210.79|0700
07/05/2024 19:24:31 {90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -11,507.36] .00 33,467,703.43|0700
08/05/2024 14:47:18 |670069 SDCH 305.55| .00[ 33,468,008.98{0922
08/05/2024 14:49:02 |670069 SDCH 21,978.43| .00| 33,489,987.41(0922
08/05/2024 18:34:42 190180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,365.21] .00| 33,488,622.20|0700
09/05/2024 11:01:52 (937070 BSDO2 Narathiwat Pol/200905 1,500.00f .00] 33,490,122.20|108682
09/05/2024 11:21:09 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -65,000.00] .00] 33,425,122.20/0922
09/05/2024 11:21:13 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -30,090.00] .00 33,395,032.20{0922
09/05/2024 12:23:40 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -66,250.01) .00| 33,328,782.19|0922
09/05/2024 14:52:27 |670074 SDCH 5,579.10] .00] 33,334,361.29/0922
08/05/2024 14:53:41 |670074 SDCH 3,543.75| .00] 33,337,905.04|0922
09/05/2024 14:58:05 |670074 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -24,765.001 .00| 33,313,140.04|0922
09/05/2024 15:05:03 [670074 SDTRC 6,135,292.59| .00 39,448,432.63|0922
09/05/2024 15:28:33 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -6,874.63| .00| 39,441,558.00{0922
09/05/2024 17:01:18 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,960.00| .00| 39,436,598.00/0700
10/05/2024 17:01:11 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -14,751.00] .00] 39,421,847.00]|0700
10/05/2024 17:53:52 90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -569,836.562| .00] 39,362,011.48/0700
13/05/2024 13:42:56 |AB0O066 IORSDT 066-0851165486 1,580.00{ .00] 39,363,591.48|0922
13/05/2024 15:20:15 |670074 SDCH 540.87| .00] 39,364,132.35|0922
13/05/2024 15:21:56 |670074 SDCH 15,464.21| .00 39,379,596.56|0922
13/05/2024 17:01:12 90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -17,769.36] .00f 39,361,827.20{0700
13/05/2024 18:47:51 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -900.00{ .00| 39,360,927.20{0700
13/05/2024 18:48:00 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -7,600.00] .00 39,353,327.20|0700
14/05/2024 15:06:13 |670069 SDCH 12,897.70| .00| 39,366,224.90|0922
14/05/2024 15:07:21 [670069 SDCH 65,450.71] .00| 39,431,675.61|0922
14/05/2024 15:21:04 [670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -165.69) .00| 39,431,510.02]|0922
14/05/2024 15:27:18 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -8,046.90[ .00 39,423,463.12(0922
14/05/2024 15:30:34 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -13,412.91] .00] 39,410,050.21)0922
14/06/2024 15:33:26 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -27,900.00f .00 39,382,150.21]|0922
14/05/2024 15:56:11 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -2,500.00{ .00| 39,379,650.21[0922
14/05/2024 18:40:40 {80180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -360,895.32| .00[ 39,018,754.88(/0700




15/05/2024 10:17:10 |[ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220258366 1,518.75] .00 39,020,273.64|0922
15/06/2024 14:39:15 1670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -717,570.00] .00 38,302,703.64/0922
15/05/2024 14:42:58 [670069 OTOS TFR-8226005249 -286,875.00] .00] 38,015,828.64|0922
15/05/2024 14:49:54 [670069 SDCH 46.36| .00| 38,015,875.00{0922
15/05/2024 14:51:24 |670069 SDCH 3,670.92| .00f 38,019,445.92|0922
15/05/2024 17:01:10 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -7,140.00] .00 38,012,305.92{0700
16/05/2024 15:14:53 |670074 SDCH 935.91] .00| 38,013,241.83[{0922
16/05/2024 15:16:07 |670074 SDCH 2,439.71] .00f 38,015,681.54[0922
17/05/2024 10:44:29 (931000 BSD14 aun. (inALa)/200045 458,779.01] .00| 38,474,460.55|108682
17/05/2024 15:00:05 [670069 SDCH 9,716.54| 00| 38,484,177.09(/0922
17/05/2024 17:35:39 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -640.00] .00 38,483,537.08/0700
20/05/2024 09:33:50 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -638.00( .00| 38,482,899.09|0922
20/05/2024 10:41:40 (670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -17,538.00| .00 38,465,361.09|0922
20/05/2024 10:44:00 [670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,5600.00f .00] 38,460,861.09|0922
20/05/2024 10:46:04 [670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -900.00] .00 38,459,961.09]|0922
20/05/2024 11:43:09 [670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,157.64| .00| 38,457,803.45|0922
20/05/2024 14:12:04 [670069 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -79,447.50| .00| 38,378,355.95(|0922
20/05/2024 15:31:10 |670074 SDCH 5,178.17| .00] 38,383,534.12|0922
20/05/2024 15:32:26 |670074 SDCH 13,600.67| .00| 38,397,134.79|0922
20/05/2024 17:01:22 [90155 OTOS TFR-8226005249 -513.60[ .00 38,396,621.19|0700
20/05/2024 20:21:59 |90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -380.00] .00| 38,396,241.19|0700
20/05/2024 20:22:10 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,380.00( .00] 38,391,861.19(0700
21/05/2024 10:13:59 |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9051694458 2,400.00] .00| 38,394,261.19/0905
21/05/2024 14:23:56 |670074 SDCH 1,847.57| .00| 38,396,108.76|0922
21/05/2024 16:23:14 93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -13,440.00| .00 38,382,668.76|0922
21/05/2024 16:23:15 |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -68,049.00f .00] 38,324,619.76|0922
21/05/2024 17:01:02 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -10,877.38| .00| 38,313,742.38|0700
21/05/2024 17:01:02 |80155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -49,433.64| .00 38,264,308.74|0700
21/05/2024 18:53:38 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -19,788.71] .00 38,244 520.03|0700
21/05/2024 18:53:38 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -21,081.12] .00| 38,223,438.91(0700
23/05/2024 12:08:23 [AB0004 IORSDT 004-0811402214 1,601.60[ .00| 38,225,040.51|0922
23/05/2024 14:53:47 480260 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,273.70| .00| 38,222,766.81|0922
23/05/2024 15:03:39 [670069 SDCH 29,652.99| .00| 38,252,319.80|0922
23/05/2024 19:55:43 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -20,989.98| .00] 38,231,329.82|0700
24/05/2024 02:30:57 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -392,510.39] .00| 37,838,819.43|0922
24/05/2024 02:35:05 (93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -16,072.00] .00| 37,822,747.43|0922
24/05/2024 02:50:02 |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -36,312.00| .00|] 37,786,435.43|0922
24/05/2024 03:11:43 |931001 BSD22 BPS/014/04/108682 14,289.86) .00| 37,800,725.29|108682
24/05/2024 04:07:35 |931005 BSD14 NHS0/200955 109.00{ .00 37,800,834.29|108682
24/05/2024 11:14:27 |670074 0OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,170.00{ .00| 37,799,664.29(0922
24/05/2024 11:16:29 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,5660.001 .00| 37,798,104.29|0922
24/05/2024 15:54:01 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -148,600.00] .00 37,649,604.29(/0922
24/05/2024 16:00:33 |670074 SDCH 17,106.26] .00| 37,666,710.55|0922
24/05/2024 16:01:55 [670074 SDCH 7,129.99] .00 37,673,840.54|0922
24/05/2024 16:12:43 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -118,468.65| .00] 37,555,371.89/0922
24/05/2024 17:01:14 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,200.00{ .00| 37,553,171.89(0700
24/05/2024 17:01:14 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,200.00] .00 37,550,971.89|0700
27/05/2024 13:08:39 |ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9220138484 1,480.00f .00 37,552,451.89(0922
27/05/2024 14:53:46 |670069 SDCH 61,908.68| .00 37,614,360.57(0922
27/05/2024 14:55:27 |670069 SDCH 436.80| .00| 37,614,797.37|0922
27/05/2024 17:01:28 |90155 0OTOS TFR-9226005249 -8,974.00( .00| 37,605,823.37(0700
27/05/2024 17:01:28 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -41,580.00) .00| 37,564,243.37|0700
27/05/2024 17:01:28 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -49,031.12] .00] 37,515,212.25|0700
28/05/2024 04:10:16 (93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -306,875.00| .00 37,208,337.25|0922
28/05/2024 04:10:16 |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -65,300.00] .00| 37,143,037.25|0922
28/05/2024 04:15:36 |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -3,005,070.86] .00| 34,137,966.39(0922
28/05/2024 04:15:36 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -80,982.25| .00 34,056,984.14]|0922
28/05/2024 04:20:03 [93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -49,000.00f .00 34,007,984.14/0922
28/05/2024 04:20:18 (93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -173,680.00] .00| 33,834,304.14|0922
28/05/2024 04:50:19 (93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -75285.90] .00] 33,759,018.24(0822
28/05/2024 11:43:27 |[ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 9221166643 150.00] .00|] 33,759,168.24|0922




28/05/2024 15:03:42 |670074 SDCH 804.45| .00 33,769,972.69(0922
28/05/2024 15:05:07 [670074 SDCH 6,763.78| .00[ 33,766,736.47(0922
28/05/2024 15:20:07 [670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -36,314.62| .00 33,730,421.85|0922
28/05/2024 15:26:02 [670074 SDTRC 241,054.86] .00| 33,971,476.71|0922
28/05/2024 15:37:08 |670074 SDTRC 17,378,400.00) .00 51,349,876.71|0922
28/05/2024 17:01:19 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -9,420.00] .00| 51,340,456.71)0700
28/05/2024 20:27:58 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,200.00] .00] 51,339,256.71|0700
28/05/2024 20:28:29 190180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -16,097.16] .00f 51,323,159.55|0700
29/05/2024 14:05:54 931012 BSW14 nu1./200000 -4,916.80] .00 51,318,242.75|108682
29/05/2024 14:05:54 [931012 BSW14 nu1./200000 -80.80] .00 51,318,161.95|108682
29/05/2024 15:38:09 [670069 SDCH 836.88| .00| 51,318,998.83|0922
29/05/2024 15:40:05 (670069 SDCH 3,929.91| .00f 51,322,928.74/0922
29/05/2024 15:47:35 (670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -94,816.22| .00| 51,228,112.52|0922
29/05/2024 15:57:07 [670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,766.75| .00] 51,225,345.77[0922
29/05/2024 16:01:11 [670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,250.00f .00] 51,224,095.77({0922
29/05/2024 16:12:43 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -22,078.25| .00 51,202,017.52|0922
29/05/2024 16:15:53 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -70,601.57] .00] 51,131,415.95|0922
29/06/2024 16:19:37 [670069 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -277,345.00{ .00| 50,854,070.95|0922
29/05/2024 16:23:13 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -179,200.00f .00| 50,674,870.95/0922
29/05/2024 17:01:05 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -19,354.92| .00( 50,655,516.03(0700
29/05/2024 19:44:00 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -15,300.00] .00| 50,640,216.03|0700
29/05/2024 19:44:00 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -15,370.00] .00| 50,624,846.03|0700
30/05/2024 03:10:14 |93999 BPSWT Tak Bai TM Tax -48.00] .00 50,624,798.03|0922
30/05/2024 09:40:02 |ITBANK PBSWP 99795-24020187 -4,140.00] .00| 50,620,658.03|0922
30/05/2024 09:59:35 |K19294 PASWP 9294-96900000390000001 -135,352.00f .00] 50,485,306.03/0922
30/05/2024 15:53:29 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -99,026.56] .00| 50,386,280.47|0922
30/05/2024 16:08:38 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -635,800.00) .00] 49,750,480.47|0922
30/05/2024 16:16:12 (670069 SDCH 10,873.59| .00 49,761,354.06/0922
30/05/2024 16:18:31 (670069 SDCH 5,288.16| .00| 49,766,642.22|/0922
30/05/2024 16:21:51 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -46,530.00| .00 49,720,112.22]|0922
30/05/2024 18:42:46 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -40,100.00] .00| 49,680,012.22|0700
30/05/2024 18:42:58 (90180 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -156,300.00f .00| 49,523,712.22{0700
31/05/2024 12:52:49 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -585,200.00f .00| 48,938,512.22|0922
31/05/2024 15:46:32 |670069 SDCH 2,990.08] .00| 48,941,502.30{0922
31/05/2024 15:47:22 |670074 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -991,100.00f .00| 47,950,402.30{0922
31/05/2024 15:48:33 |670069 SDCH 300.00] .00| 47,950,702.30({0922
31/05/2024 15:50:55 |670069 0OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,050.00{ .00| 47,949,652.30{0922
31/05/2024 15:52:40 |670069 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,800.00( .00 47,947,852.30{0922
31/05/2024 17:01:22 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -9,976.00] .00] 47,937,876.30/0700
31/05/2024 17:01:22 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -38,030.85] .00| 47,899,845.45/0700
31/05/2024 18:32:27 [90180 OTOS TFR-8226005249 -93,765.00| .00 47,806,080.45|0700
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02/05/2024 12:43:19 |670069 CWTRC 10124914 -440.00( .00 -440.00(/0922
02/05/2024 12:43:19 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 440.00( .00 .00]0922
02/05/2024 17:01:23 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124910124915 -4,813.65| .00 -4,813.65|0700
02/05/2024 17:01:23 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 4,813.65[ .00 .00]0700
02/05/2024 17:01:23 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124910124925 -5,458.00| .00 -5,458.00/0700
02/05/2024 17:01:23 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 5,458.00( .00 .00]0700
02/05/2024 17:01:23 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124910124923 -8,668.71| .00 -8,668.71|0700
02/05/2024 17:01:23 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 8,668.71 .00 .00]0700
02/05/2024 18:38:47 |90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:55 ICAS INCL R10124917 -84,417.00] .00| -84,417.00/0700
02/05/2024 18:38:47 190180 OTID Overdraft protection 84,417.00] .00 .00/0700
03/05/2024 14:13:54 |670069 CWTPC 10124928 -41,632.00| .00 -41,632.00{0922
03/05/2024 14:13:54 (670069 OTID Overdraft protection 41,632.00] .00 .00]|0922
07/05/2024 17:01:28 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124910124927 -37,300.00| .00 -37,300.00{0700
07/05/2024 17:01:28 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 37,300.00| .00 .00|0700
07/05/2024 19:24:31 |90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:338 ICAS INCL H10124836 -11,607.36| .00 -11,507.36|0700
07/05/2024 19:24:31 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 11,507.36| .00 .00]0700
08/05/2024 18:34:42 |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL |10124920 -1,365.21| .00 -1,365.21|0700
08/05/2024 18:34:42 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 1,365.21| .00 .00]0700
09/05/2024 12:23:40 |670069 CWTRC 10124940 -66,250.01| .00 -66,250.01/0922
09/05/2024 12:23:40 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 66,250.01| .00 .00]0922
09/05/2024 14:58:05 |670074 CWTRC 9220467925 10124936 -24,765.00f .00 -24,765.00|0922
09/05/2024 14:58:05 |670074 OTID Overdraft protection 24,765.00| .00 .00]0922
09/05/2024 15:28:33 |670074 CWTRC 922106821 10124933 -6,874.63| .00 -6,874.63|0922
09/05/2024 15:28:33 |670074 OTID Overdraft protection 6,874.63| .00 .00]0922
09/05/2024 17:01:18 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101244 10124939 -4,960.00| .00 -4,960.00/0700
09/05/2024 17:01:18 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 4,960.00( .00 .00|0700
10/05/2024 17:01:11 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101249410124930 -14,751.00( .00 -14,751.00|0700
10/05/2024 17:01:11 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 14,751.00] .00 .00]0700
10/05/2024 17:53:52 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:338 ICAS INCL §10124932 -59,835.52 .00 -59,835.52(0700
10/05/2024 17:53:52 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection 59,835.52| .00 .00]0700
13/05/2024 17:01:12 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124410124938 -17,769.36| .00] -17,769.36|0700
13/05/2024 17:01:12 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 17,769.36] .00 .00]0700
13/05/2024 18:47:51 |90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:394 ICAS INCL |10124916 -900.00f .00 -900.00|0700
13/05/2024 18:47:51 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 900.00| .00 .00]0700
13/05/2024 18:48:00 |90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:394 ICAS INCL (10124937 -7,600.00( .00 -7,600.00|0700
13/05/2024 18:48:00 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection 7,600.00| .00 .00]0700
14/05/2024 15:21:04 [670069 CWTPC 10124944 -165.59| .00 -165.59|0922
14/05/2024 15:21:04 [670069 OTID Overdraft protection 165.59( .00 0010922
14/05/2024 15:27:18 |670069 CWTPC 10124943 -8,046.90| .00 -8,046.90(0922
14/05/2024 15:27:18 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 8,046.90( .00 .00]0922
14/05/2024 15:30:34 |670069 CWTPC 10124942 -13,412.91 .00 -13,412.91|0922
14/05/2024 15:30:34 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 13,412.91| .00 .00]0922
14/05/2024 15:33:26 |670069 CWTPC 10124941 -27,900.00( .00 -27,900.00/0922
14/05/2024 15:33:26 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 27,900.001 .00 .00/0922
14/05/2024 18:40:40 (90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:927 ICAS INCL |10124929 -360,895.32| .00| -360,895.32|0700
14/05/2024 18.40:40 [90180 OTID Overdraft protection 360,895.32| .00 .00|0700
15/05/2024 14:39:15 (670069 CWTRC 10124952 -717,570.00f .00| -717,570.00/0922
15/05/2024 14:39:15 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 717,570.00| .00 .00]0922
15/05/2024 14:42:58 (670069 CWTRC 10124951 -286,875.00| .00| -286,875.00/0922
15/05/2024 14:42:58 (670069 OTID Overdraft protection 286,875.00f .00 .00{0922




15/05/2024 17:01:10 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124910124949 -7,140.00] .00 -7,140.00|0700
15/05/2024 17:01:10 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 7,140.001 .00 .00]0700
17/05/2024 17:35:39 |90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:265 ICAS INCL R10124948 -640.00| .00 -640.00/0700
17/05/2024 17:35:39 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 640.00f .00 .00]0700
20/05/2024 09:33:50 |670069 CWTRC 10124945 -638.00f .00 -638.00/0922
20/05/2024 09:33:50 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 638.00f .00 .00{0922
20/05/2024 10:41:40 |670069 CWTRC 10124918 -17,5638.00( .00 -17,538.00{0922
20/05/2024 10:41:40 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 17,538.00( .00 .00]0922
20/05/2024 10:44.00 |670069 CWTRC 10124953 -4,500.00{ .00 -4,500.00]0922
20/05/2024 10:44:00 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 4,500.00( .00 .00]0922
20/05/2024 10:46:04 |670069 CWTRC 10124934 -900.00( .00 -900.00|0922
20/05/2024 10:46:04 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 900.00f .00 .00]0922
20/05/2024 11:43:09 |670069 CWTRC 10124922 -2,157.64| .00 -2,157.64|0922
20/05/2024 11:43:09 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 2,157.64 .00 .00]0922
20/05/2024 14:12:04 |670069 CWTRC 10124959 -79,447.50( .00 -79,447.50(0922
20/05/2024 14:12:04 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 79,447.50( .00 .00]0922
20/05/2024 17:01:22 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124910124954 -513.60( .00 -513.60{0700
20/05/2024 17:01:22 |90155 OTID QOverdraft protection 513.60| .00 .00]0700
20/05/2024 20:21:59 |90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCL |10124902 -380.00f .00 -380.00/0700
20/05/2024 20:21:59 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 380.00] .00 .00]0700
20/05/2024 20:22:10 |90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCL |10124910 -4,380.00f .00 -4,380.00/0700
20/05/2024 20:22:10 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 4,380.00( .00 .00]0700
21/05/2024 17:01:02 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124910124962 -10,877.38| .00 -10,877.38(0700
21/05/2024 17:01:02 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 10,877.38] .00 .00{0700
21/05/2024 17:01:02 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124910124956 -49,433.64| .00 -49,433.64|0700
21/05/2024 17:01:02 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 49,433.64| .00 .00]0700
21/05/2024 18:53:38 |90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:338 ICAS INCL H 10124958 -19,788.71] .00 -19,788.71]|0700
21/05/2024 18:53:38 [90180 OTID Overdraft protection 19,788.71| .00 .00{0700
21/05/2024 18:53:38 |90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:338 ICAS INCL H10124963 -21,081.12| .00 -21,081.12{0700
21/05/2024 18:53:38 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 21,081.12| .00 .00]0700
23/05/2024 14:53:47 1480260 CWTRC 10124964 -2,273.70| .00 -2,273.70|0922
23/05/2024 14:53:47 |480260 OTID Overdraft protection 2,273.70] .00 .00|0922
23/05/2024 19:55:43 |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL |10124961 -20,989.98| .00 -20,989.98|0700
23/05/2024 19:55:43 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 20,989.98| .00 .00]0700
24/05/2024 11:14:27 |670074 CWTRC 10124887 -1,170.00f .00 -1,170.00/0922
24/05/2024 11:14:27 |670074 OTID Overdraft protection 1,170.00f .00 .00]0922
24/05/2024 11:16:29 |670074 CWTRC 10124935 -1,560.00( .00 -1,560.00|0922
24/05/2024 11:16:29 |670074 OTID Overdraft protection 1,560.00] .00 .00{0922
24/05/2024 15:54:01 |670069 CWTRC 10124972 -148,500.00f .00| -148,500.00|0922
24/05/2024 15:54:.01 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 148,500.00| .00 .00]0922
24/05/2024 16:12:43 |670074 CWTRC 9220467925 10124960 -118,468.65| .00| -118,468.65|0922
24/05/2024 16:12:43 |670074 OTID Overdraft protection 118,468.65| .00 .00]0922
24/05/2024 17:01:14 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124910124950 -2,200.00{ .00 -2,200.00|0700
24/05/2024 17:01:14 190155 OTID Overdraft protection 2,200.00] .00 .00]0700
24/05/2024 17:01:14 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124410124957 -2,200.00( .00 -2,200.00]0700
24/05/2024 17:01:14 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 2,200.00] .00 .00{0700
27/05/2024 17:01:28 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124910124970 -8,974.00f .00 -8,974.00|0700
27/05/2024 17.01:28 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 8,974.00] .00 .00{0700
27/05/2024 17:01:28 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124910124974 -41,580.00| .00 -41,580.00|0700
27/05/2024 17:01:28 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 41,580.00] .00 .00]0700
27/05/2024 17:01:28 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124910124969 -49,031.12| .00 -49,031.12|0700
27/05/2024 17:01:28 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 49,031.12| .00 .00]0700
28/05/2024 15:20:07 |670074 CWTRC 9051016964 10124968 -36,314.62| .00 -36,314.62(0922
28/05/2024 15:20:07 [670074 OTID Overdraft protection 36,314.62| .00 .00{0922
28/05/2024 17:01:19 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10124910124971 -9,420.00] .00 -9,420,00(0700
28/05/2024 17:01:19 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 9,420.00f .00 .00/0700
28/05/2024 20:27:58 |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL |10124965 -1,200.00( .00 -1,200.00/0700
28/05/2024 20:27:58 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 1,200.00f .00 .00]0700
28/05/2024 20:28:29 |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL |10124955 -16,097.16/ .00| -16,097.16|0700
28/05/2024 20:28:29 (90180 OTID Overdraft protection 16,097.16] .00 .00]0700
29/05/2024 15:47:35 |670074 CWTRC 9221147061 10128689 -94,816.22 .00 -94,816.22|0922




29/05/2024 15:47:35 |670074 OTID Overdraft protection 94.816.22| .00 .00]0922
29/05/2024 15:57:07 |670069 CWTPC 10124979 -2,766.75| .00 -2,766.75|0922
29/05/2024 15:57:07 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 2,766.75| .00 .00]0922
29/05/2024 16:01:11 |670069 CWTPC 10124980 -1,250.00f .00 -1,250.00/0922
29/05/2024 16:01:11 [670069 OTID Overdraft protection 1,250.00{ .00 .00{0922
29/05/2024 16:12:43 |670069 CWTRC 10128687 -22,078.25| .00 -22,078.25(0922
29/05/2024 16:12:43 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 22,078.25| .00 .00]0922
29/05/2024 16:15:53 |670069 CWTRC 10124978 -70,601.57| .00 -70,601.57|0922
29/05/2024 16:15:53 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 70,601.57| .00 000922
29/05/2024 16:19:37 |670069 CWTRC 10128681 -277,345.00f .00 -277,345.00/0922
29/05/2024 16:19:37 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 277,345.00] .00 .00|0922
29/05/2024 16:23:13 |670069 CWTRC 10128685 -179,200.00( .00 -179,200.00(/0922
29/05/2024 16:23:13 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 179,200.00( .00 .00]0922
29/05/2024 17:01:05 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10128¢ 10128688 -19,354.92| .00 -19,354.92|0700
29/05/2024 17:01:05 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 19,354.92| .00 .00|0700
29/05/2024 19:44:00 (90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL [10124967 -15,300.00| .00 -15,300.00{0700
29/05/2024 19:44:00 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 15,300.00{ .00 .00]0700
29/05/2024 19:44:00 |90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:336 ICAS INCL | 10128690 -15,370.00] .00] -15,370.00|0700
29/05/2024 19:44:.00 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 15,370.00] .00 .00{0700
29/05/2024 19:44:27 |90180 CDRET SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL |10128682 92,913.00| .00 92,913.00/0700
29/05/2024 19:44:27 90180 CWRET SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL |10128682 -92,913.00| .00 .00|0700
29/05/2024 19:44:31 |90180 CDRET SBK:66 SBR:85 ICAS INCL 10128683 156,300.00f .00] 156,300.00|0700
29/05/2024 19:44:31 90180 CWRET SBK:66 SBR:85 ICAS INCL R10128683 -156,300.00f .00 .00]0700
30/05/2024 15:53:29 |670074 CWTRC 9220442949 10128702 -99,025.56| .00 -99,025.56(0922
30/05/2024 15:53:29 |670074 OTID Overdraft protection 99,025.56( .00 .00]0922
30/05/2024 16:08:38 |670074 CWTRC 9221103129 10124975 -635,800.00] .00| -635,800.00/0922
30/05/2024 16:08:38 |670074 OTID Overdraft protection 635,800.00] .00 .00]0922
30/05/2024 16:21:51 |670069 CWTRC 10128695 -46,530.00 .00 -46,530.00|0922
30/05/2024 16:21:51 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 46,530.00| .00 .00|0922
30/05/2024 18:42:46 |90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:131 ICAS INCL (10128686 -40,100.00| .00 -40,100.00{0700
30/05/2024 18:42:46 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 40,100.00| .00 .00]0700
30/05/2024 18:42:58 |90180 CBCA SBK:66 SBR:85 ICAS INCL H10128683 -156,300.00f .00 -156,300.00{0700
30/05/2024 18:42:58 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 156,300.00f .00 .00]0700
31/05/2024 12:52:49 |670074 CWTRC 9221102963 10124976 -585,200.00| .00 -585,200.00/0922
31/05/2024 12:52:49 |670074 OTID Overdraft protection 585,200.00] .00 .00|0822
31/05/2024 15:47:22 |670074 CWTRC 9221050947 10124977 -991,100.00( .00 -991,100.00/0922
31/05/2024 15:47:22 |670074 OTID Overdraft protection 991,100.00| .00 .00{0922
31/05/2024 15:50:55 |670069 CWTRC 10128693 -1,050.00| .00 -1,050.00/0922
31/05/2024 15:50:55 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 1,050.00{ .00 .00]0922
31/05/2024 15:52:40 |670069 CWTRC 10128694 -1,800.00| .00 -1,800.00/0922
31/05/2024 15:52:40 |670069 OTID Overdraft protection 1,800.00] .00 .00{0922
31/05/2024 17:01:22 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10128410128700 -9,976.00| .00 -9,976.00/0700
31/05/2024 17:01:22 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 9,976.00f .00 .00{0700
31/05/2024 17:01:22 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101284 10128696 -38,030.85| .00 -38,030.85|0700
31/05/2024 17:01:22 190155 OTID Overdraft protection 38,030.85| .00 .00]0700
31/05/2024 18:32:27 |90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:55 ICAS INCL 10128697 -93,765.00| .00 -93,765.00{0700
31/05/2024 18:32:27 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 93,765.00] .00 .00]0700
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